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 Categoria ESO Percorso Nr. 7 Lungh.: 2.400 Disl.: 0 

 1 17 MALDRE Kelli 00:25:22 CL 0030 GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI XX ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:48 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:53 1 00:04:27 1 00:02:05 1 00:04:54 1 00:05:35 1 00:02:04 1 00:01:47 1 00:01:49 1             
 Progressivo: 00:01:53 1 00:06:20 1 00:08:25 1 00:13:19 1 00:18:54 1 00:20:58 1 00:22:45 1 00:24:34 1             
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             
 2 132 NAZARENO MORASSI 00:54:35 CL 5555 NOSOC ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:52 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:06:45 2 00:04:31 2 00:07:56 2 00:16:19 5 00:08:09 2 00:02:52 2 00:05:22 5 00:01:49 1             
 Progressivo: 00:06:45 2 00:11:16 2 00:19:12 2 00:35:31 2 00:43:40 2 00:46:32 2 00:51:54 2 00:53:43 2             
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             
 3 72 DI LORENZO MARIANNA 01:17:02 CL 5555 NOSOC ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:01:15 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:08:50 4 00:10:59 3 00:15:03 5 00:10:45 3 00:09:33 4 00:12:23 4 00:04:21 2 00:03:53 4             
 Progressivo: 00:08:50 4 00:19:49 3 00:34:52 4 00:45:37 5 00:55:10 4 01:07:33 4 01:11:54 4 01:15:47 3             
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             
 4 136 UNOSSI FABRIZIA 01:19:45 CL 5555 NOSOC ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:02:37 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:08:22 3 00:13:04 5 00:11:29 3 00:11:50 4 00:08:30 3 00:12:43 5 00:04:57 3 00:06:13 5             
 Progressivo: 00:08:22 3 00:21:26 4 00:32:55 3 00:44:45 3 00:53:15 3 01:05:58 3 01:10:55 3 01:17:08 4             
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             
 5 11 CANOVA Serena 01:20:58 CL 0030 GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI XX ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:02:44 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:12:06 5 00:11:17 4 00:14:00 4 00:07:50 2 00:13:25 5 00:11:51 3 00:05:11 4 00:02:34 3             
 Progressivo: 00:12:06 5 00:23:23 5 00:37:23 5 00:45:13 4 00:58:38 5 01:10:29 5 01:15:40 5 01:18:14 5             
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             

 Categoria M14 Percorso Nr. 6 Lungh.: 2.500 Disl.: 0 

 1 40 BETTEGA Fabiano 00:13:09 CL 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:30 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:54 1 00:02:17 2 00:00:32 1 00:00:58 1 00:02:17 2 00:02:33 2 00:00:45 1 00:01:16 1 00:01:07 1           
 Progressivo: 00:00:54 1 00:03:11 2 00:03:43 1 00:04:41 1 00:06:58 1 00:09:31 1 00:10:16 1 00:11:32 1 00:12:39 1           
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             
 2 108 RAFAELN DOBNIK 00:13:42 CL 9994 OLCU VIKTRING AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:25 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:58 2 00:02:11 1 00:00:58 2 00:01:08 2 00:02:07 1 00:02:15 1 00:00:47 2 00:01:46 2 00:01:07 1           
 Progressivo: 00:00:58 2 00:03:09 1 00:04:07 2 00:05:15 2 00:07:22 2 00:09:37 2 00:10:24 2 00:12:10 2 00:13:17 2           
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             
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 Categoria M16 Percorso Nr. 4 Lungh.: 3.300 Disl.: 0 

 1 2 CANELLA Samuele 00:24:48 CL 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:26 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:04 1 00:01:32 1 00:01:17 1 00:05:18 1 00:02:59 1 00:02:38 1 00:03:53 1 00:02:52 1 00:01:07 1 00:00:42 1 00:01:00 1       
 Progressivo: 00:01:04 1 00:02:36 1 00:03:53 1 00:09:11 1 00:12:10 1 00:14:48 1 00:18:41 1 00:21:33 1 00:22:40 1 00:23:22 1 00:24:22 1       
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             
 2 28 RUZZIER Diego 00:53:52 CL 0030 GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI XX ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:31 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:14 2 00:02:32 2 00:02:12 2 00:12:51 2 00:06:30 2 00:04:24 2 00:11:26 2 00:08:30 2 00:01:48 2 00:00:44 2 00:01:10 2       
 Progressivo: 00:01:14 2 00:03:46 2 00:05:58 2 00:18:49 2 00:25:19 2 00:29:43 2 00:41:09 2 00:49:39 2 00:51:27 2 00:52:11 2 00:53:21 2       
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.:                             
 Progressivo:                             

 Categoria M18 Percorso Nr. 3 Lungh.: 4.400 Disl.: 0 

 1 5 SLANZI Giordano 00:28:12 CL 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:26 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:26 1 00:00:33 1 00:01:21 1 00:06:15 1 00:00:26 2 00:03:46 2 00:02:43 1 00:01:57 3 00:01:26 1 00:01:24 2 00:01:38 2 00:01:45 1 00:02:20 3 00:00:37 4 
 Progressivo: 00:00:26 1 00:00:59 1 00:02:20 1 00:08:35 1 00:09:01 1 00:12:47 1 00:15:30 1 00:17:27 1 00:18:53 1 00:20:17 1 00:21:55 1 00:23:40 1 00:26:00 1 00:26:37 1 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:24 2 00:00:45 2                         
 Progressivo: 00:27:01 1 00:27:46 1                         
 2 41 BETTEGA Ivano 00:30:20 CL 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:29 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:27 2 00:00:40 2 00:01:27 2 00:06:25 2 00:00:35 3 00:04:03 3 00:03:16 3 00:01:46 1 00:01:27 2 00:01:15 1 00:02:49 5 00:01:54 2 00:02:15 2 00:00:28 1 
 Progressivo: 00:00:27 2 00:01:07 2 00:02:34 2 00:08:59 2 00:09:34 2 00:13:37 2 00:16:53 2 00:18:39 2 00:20:06 2 00:21:21 2 00:24:10 3 00:26:04 3 00:28:19 3 00:28:47 3 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:19 1 00:00:45 2                         
 Progressivo: 00:29:06 3 00:29:51 3                         
 3 20 OLENIK Giulio 00:37:17 CL 0030 GRUPPO ORIENTAMENTO CAI XX ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:28 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:30 3 00:00:46 3 00:01:27 2 00:07:45 4 00:00:38 4 00:05:09 4 00:03:28 4 00:02:24 4 00:01:47 4 00:02:04 5 00:02:47 4 00:03:04 4 00:02:47 4 00:00:47 5 
 Progressivo: 00:00:30 3 00:01:16 3 00:02:43 3 00:10:28 3 00:11:06 4 00:16:15 4 00:19:43 4 00:22:07 4 00:23:54 4 00:25:58 4 00:28:45 4 00:31:49 4 00:34:36 4 00:35:23 4 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:24 2 00:01:02 5                         
 Progressivo: 00:35:47 4 00:36:49 4                         
 4 74 DAVES Fabio 00:45:28 CL 0600 A.S.D. TRENT-O ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:28 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:47 4 00:00:54 5 00:02:32 5 00:08:11 5 00:00:45 5 00:05:34 5 00:06:41 5 00:02:29 5 00:02:47 5 00:01:40 4 00:02:33 3 00:03:48 5 00:04:16 5 00:00:33 3 
 Progressivo: 00:00:47 4 00:01:41 5 00:04:13 5 00:12:24 5 00:13:09 5 00:18:43 5 00:25:24 5 00:27:53 5 00:30:40 5 00:32:20 5 00:34:53 5 00:38:41 5 00:42:57 5 00:43:30 5 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:30 4 00:01:00 4                         
 Progressivo: 00:44:00 5 00:45:00 5                         
 0 42 BETTEGA Walter 00:30:13 PE 0048 A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:25 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:47 4 00:00:48 4 00:02:02 4 00:06:53 3 00:00:24 1 00:03:39 1 00:02:51 2 00:01:55 2 00:01:35 3 00:01:26 3 00:01:33 1 00:02:04 3 00:02:08 1 00:00:29 2 
 Progressivo: 00:00:47 4 00:01:35 4 00:03:37 4 00:10:30 4 00:10:54 3 00:14:33 3 00:17:24 3 00:19:19 3 00:20:54 3 00:22:20 3 00:23:53 2 00:25:57 2 00:28:05 2 00:28:34 2 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:31 5 00:00:43 1                         
 Progressivo: 00:29:05 2 00:29:48 2                         
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 Categoria M20 Percorso Nr. 2 Lungh.: 4.900 Disl.: 0 

 1 3 DAPRA' Federico 00:30:01 CL 0022 G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:22 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:44 1 00:01:19 2 00:00:24 1 00:06:43 1 00:00:29 1 00:02:41 1 00:02:28 1 00:02:04 1 00:01:12 1 00:03:04 1 00:02:02 3 00:03:12 1 00:01:48 1 00:00:45 1 
 Progressivo: 00:00:44 1 00:02:03 1 00:02:27 1 00:09:10 1 00:09:39 1 00:12:20 1 00:14:48 1 00:16:52 1 00:18:04 1 00:21:08 1 00:23:10 1 00:26:22 1 00:28:10 1 00:28:55 1 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:44 1                           
 Progressivo: 00:29:39 1                           
 2 120 STAMPFER Lukas 00:32:36 CL 0353 A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUN ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:24 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:47 2 00:01:18 1 00:00:26 2 00:06:59 2 00:00:32 2 00:02:46 3 00:03:04 3 00:02:05 2 00:01:43 3 00:03:37 2 00:00:59 1 00:03:44 3 00:02:00 2 00:00:49 3 
 Progressivo: 00:00:47 2 00:02:05 2 00:02:31 2 00:09:30 2 00:10:02 2 00:12:48 2 00:15:52 2 00:17:57 2 00:19:40 2 00:23:17 2 00:24:16 2 00:28:00 2 00:30:00 2 00:30:49 2 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:23 3                           
 Progressivo: 00:32:12 2                           
 3 93 STEURER LUKAS 00:34:35 CL 9990 OLC SCHWAZ AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:25 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:02:58 3 00:01:19 2 00:00:28 3 00:07:04 3 00:00:33 3 00:02:44 2 00:02:53 2 00:02:13 3 00:01:35 2 00:03:42 3 00:01:21 2 00:03:18 2 00:02:05 3 00:00:48 2 
 Progressivo: 00:02:58 3 00:04:17 3 00:04:45 3 00:11:49 3 00:12:22 3 00:15:06 3 00:17:59 3 00:20:12 3 00:21:47 3 00:25:29 3 00:26:50 3 00:30:08 3 00:32:13 3 00:33:01 3 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:09 2                           
 Progressivo: 00:34:10 3                           

 Categoria M21E Percorso Nr. 1 Lungh.: 5.400 Disl.: 0 

 1 86 JOHANN KUGLER 00:32:36 CL 9989 LZ OMAHA AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:23 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:26 8 00:01:48 9 00:00:38 9 00:00:50 2 00:05:14 1 00:00:34 1 00:02:43 1 00:02:37 2 00:03:17 1 00:01:03 6 00:00:26 2 00:02:01 8 00:00:51 1 00:00:50 7 
 Progressivo: 00:00:26 8 00:02:14 7 00:02:52 8 00:03:42 2 00:08:56 1 00:09:30 1 00:12:13 1 00:14:50 1 00:18:07 1 00:19:10 1 00:19:36 1 00:21:37 1 00:22:28 1 00:23:18 1 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:46 6 00:04:27 13 00:00:35 1 00:00:38 1 00:00:36 2 00:00:53 4                 
 Progressivo: 00:25:04 1 00:29:31 2 00:30:06 1 00:30:44 1 00:31:20 1 00:32:13 1                 
 2 89 VARGA STEPHAN 00:33:09 CL 9989 LZ OMAHA AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:23 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:22 1 00:01:31 1 00:00:28 2 00:02:17 17 00:05:29 2 00:00:34 1 00:02:59 4 00:02:34 1 00:03:26 3 00:00:56 1 00:01:00 14 00:01:38 1 00:00:58 4 00:00:49 4 
 Progressivo: 00:00:22 1 00:01:53 1 00:02:21 1 00:04:38 12 00:10:07 6 00:10:41 6 00:13:40 4 00:16:14 2 00:19:40 2 00:20:36 2 00:21:36 3 00:23:14 3 00:24:12 2 00:25:01 2 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:40 5 00:02:46 1 00:00:57 9 00:00:41 2 00:00:37 3 00:01:04 9                 
 Progressivo: 00:26:41 3 00:29:27 1 00:30:24 2 00:31:05 2 00:31:42 2 00:32:46 2                 
 3 98 KALTENBACHER PIERRE 00:34:43 CL 9993 HSV KLAGENFURT-AUSTRIA AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:25 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:24 5 00:01:50 10 00:00:28 2 00:01:06 6 00:06:05 6 00:00:47 7 00:03:18 8 00:02:56 5 00:03:30 4 00:01:04 7 00:00:28 5 00:02:01 8 00:00:57 2 00:00:48 2 
 Progressivo: 00:00:24 5 00:02:14 7 00:02:42 6 00:03:48 3 00:09:53 3 00:10:40 3 00:13:58 6 00:16:54 6 00:20:24 6 00:21:28 5 00:21:56 4 00:23:57 4 00:24:54 4 00:25:42 4 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:38 4 00:03:45 7 00:00:45 4 00:00:49 10 00:00:37 3 00:01:02 8                 
 Progressivo: 00:27:20 4 00:31:05 4 00:31:50 4 00:32:39 3 00:33:16 3 00:34:18 3                 
 3 123 BUCHTELE MARKUS 00:34:43 CL 9998 SPORTUNION KLAGENFURT AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:24 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:26 8 00:01:33 2 00:00:38 9 00:01:15 8 00:06:06 7 00:00:42 4 00:02:58 3 00:02:44 3 00:03:34 6 00:00:56 1 00:00:25 1 00:01:51 4 00:01:07 7 00:00:48 2 
 Progressivo: 00:00:26 8 00:01:59 3 00:02:37 3 00:03:52 6 00:09:58 5 00:10:40 3 00:13:38 2 00:16:22 3 00:19:56 3 00:20:52 3 00:21:17 2 00:23:08 2 00:24:15 3 00:25:03 3 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:36 1 00:04:07 9 00:00:46 5 00:01:16 14 00:00:35 1 00:00:56 6                 
 Progressivo: 00:26:39 2 00:30:46 3 00:31:32 3 00:32:48 4 00:33:23 4 00:34:19 4                 
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 5 35 CRISTELLON STEFANO 00:35:34 CL 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:22 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:27 10 00:01:36 4 00:00:30 4 00:01:52 14 00:06:01 4 00:00:56 11 00:02:57 2 00:02:44 3 00:03:38 8 00:01:01 4 00:00:48 10 00:01:45 2 00:00:58 4 00:00:57 11 
 Progressivo: 00:00:27 10 00:02:03 4 00:02:33 2 00:04:25 11 00:10:26 10 00:11:22 10 00:14:19 8 00:17:03 7 00:20:41 7 00:21:42 6 00:22:30 6 00:24:15 6 00:25:13 6 00:26:10 6 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:46 6 00:03:12 4 00:01:47 13 00:00:48 8 00:00:38 5 00:00:51 2                 
 Progressivo: 00:27:56 6 00:31:08 5 00:32:55 6 00:33:43 6 00:34:21 6 00:35:12 5                 
 6 6 CIPRIANI Andrea 00:36:12 CL 0025 PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:24 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:24 5 00:01:46 7 00:00:44 16 00:00:56 4 00:06:30 8 00:00:45 5 00:03:27 9 00:03:30 12 00:03:48 9 00:00:59 3 00:00:44 8 00:01:57 6 00:01:00 6 00:00:47 1 
 Progressivo: 00:00:24 5 00:02:10 6 00:02:54 9 00:03:50 5 00:10:20 8 00:11:05 8 00:14:32 9 00:18:02 10 00:21:50 10 00:22:49 10 00:23:33 10 00:25:30 10 00:26:30 10 00:27:17 8 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:37 3 00:02:57 2 00:00:41 2 00:00:41 2 00:00:47 12 00:01:48 17                 
 Progressivo: 00:28:54 8 00:31:51 6 00:32:32 5 00:33:13 5 00:34:00 5 00:35:48 6                 
 7 124 HABENICHT MAX 00:36:38 CL 9998 SPORTUNION KLAGENFURT AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:25 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:23 3 00:01:43 5 00:00:31 5 00:00:56 4 00:06:45 10 00:00:37 3 00:03:14 7 00:03:42 13 00:03:48 9 00:01:04 7 00:00:26 2 00:01:56 5 00:01:07 7 00:00:49 4 
 Progressivo: 00:00:23 3 00:02:06 5 00:02:37 3 00:03:33 1 00:10:18 7 00:10:55 7 00:14:09 7 00:17:51 9 00:21:39 9 00:22:43 9 00:23:09 7 00:25:05 7 00:26:12 7 00:27:01 7 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:46 6 00:04:11 10 00:00:43 3 00:00:45 7 00:00:40 6 00:01:07 12                 
 Progressivo: 00:28:47 7 00:32:58 8 00:33:41 7 00:34:26 7 00:35:06 7 00:36:13 7                 
 8 63 CORONA Emiliano 00:36:43 CL 0478 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:24 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:30 11 00:01:44 6 00:00:40 11 00:00:54 3 00:06:35 9 00:00:50 9 00:03:28 10 00:03:05 7 00:03:34 6 00:01:20 11 00:00:35 7 00:02:01 8 00:01:09 9 00:00:56 10 
 Progressivo: 00:00:30 11 00:02:14 7 00:02:54 9 00:03:48 3 00:10:23 9 00:11:13 9 00:14:41 10 00:17:46 8 00:21:20 8 00:22:40 8 00:23:15 8 00:25:16 8 00:26:25 8 00:27:21 9 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:50 9 00:03:26 6 00:01:09 11 00:00:48 8 00:00:45 11 00:01:00 7                 
 Progressivo: 00:29:11 10 00:32:37 7 00:33:46 8 00:34:34 8 00:35:19 8 00:36:19 8                 
 9 87 SIMON KUGLER 00:38:50 CL 9989 LZ OMAHA AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:23 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:23 3 00:01:34 3 00:00:43 15 00:01:35 12 00:05:35 3 00:00:48 8 00:03:01 5 00:03:08 8 00:03:21 2 00:01:19 10 00:00:33 6 00:01:58 7 00:00:57 2 00:00:49 4 
 Progressivo: 00:00:23 3 00:01:57 2 00:02:40 5 00:04:15 9 00:09:50 2 00:10:38 2 00:13:39 3 00:16:47 4 00:20:08 4 00:21:27 4 00:22:00 5 00:23:58 5 00:24:55 5 00:25:44 5 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:02:01 11 00:05:47 17 00:01:58 15 00:01:23 17 00:00:40 6 00:00:54 5                 
 Progressivo: 00:27:45 5 00:33:32 9 00:35:30 9 00:36:53 9 00:37:33 9 00:38:27 9                 
 10 39 ZANONER THOMAS 00:39:38 CL 0045 G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:22 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:22 1 00:02:20 14 00:00:27 1 00:00:44 1 00:06:01 4 00:00:46 6 00:03:10 6 00:03:00 6 00:03:30 4 00:02:01 15 00:01:09 18 00:01:49 3 00:01:09 9 00:00:53 8 
 Progressivo: 00:00:22 1 00:02:42 13 00:03:09 13 00:03:53 7 00:09:54 4 00:10:40 3 00:13:50 5 00:16:50 5 00:20:20 5 00:22:21 7 00:23:30 9 00:25:19 9 00:26:28 9 00:27:21 9 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:36 1 00:07:10 19 00:00:49 8 00:00:44 6 00:00:44 10 00:00:52 3                 
 Progressivo: 00:28:57 9 00:36:07 10 00:36:56 10 00:37:40 10 00:38:24 10 00:39:16 10                 
 11 80 PRADEL Nicola 00:43:46 CL 0646 A.S.D. FONZASO ITA Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:26 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:31 12 00:01:47 8 00:00:31 5 00:01:13 7 00:09:07 17 00:01:33 17 00:04:19 13 00:03:10 10 00:04:39 13 00:01:01 4 00:00:52 13 00:02:33 13 00:01:27 13 00:01:09 15 
 Progressivo: 00:00:31 12 00:02:18 11 00:02:49 7 00:04:02 8 00:13:09 13 00:14:42 13 00:19:01 13 00:22:11 13 00:26:50 13 00:27:51 13 00:28:43 13 00:31:16 13 00:32:43 13 00:33:52 13 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:01:57 10 00:03:24 5 00:01:30 12 00:00:43 5 00:00:43 9 00:01:11 13                 
 Progressivo: 00:35:49 12 00:39:13 11 00:40:43 11 00:41:26 11 00:42:09 11 00:43:20 11                 
 12 95 WICKERT ADRIAN 00:44:06 CL 9992 OLC STUBAI AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:29 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:32 13 00:01:54 12 00:00:36 7 00:01:17 9 00:07:42 12 00:00:51 10 00:05:01 17 00:03:12 11 00:04:28 12 00:01:12 9 00:00:27 4 00:03:02 16 00:01:29 14 00:00:54 9 
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 Progressivo: 00:00:32 13 00:02:26 12 00:03:02 11 00:04:19 10 00:12:01 11 00:12:52 11 00:17:53 12 00:21:05 12 00:25:33 12 00:26:45 12 00:27:12 11 00:30:14 12 00:31:43 12 00:32:37 12 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:03:11 17 00:04:12 12 00:00:47 7 00:00:56 11 00:00:42 8 00:01:12 14                 
 Progressivo: 00:35:48 11 00:40:00 12 00:40:47 12 00:41:43 12 00:42:25 12 00:43:37 12                 
 13 81 IZTOK ROJC 00:44:14 CL 9986 OK POLARIS AUT Ultimo Pt. Arrivo: 00:00:32 
 P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 P11 P12 P13 P14 
 Tempo Parz.: 00:00:25 7 00:01:52 11 00:00:45 17 00:01:36 13 00:07:35 11 00:00:56 11 00:03:43 11 00:03:09 9 00:04:12 11 00:02:21 18 00:01:09 18 00:02:27 11 00:01:14 11 00:00:59 12 
 Progressivo: 00:00:25 7 00:02:17 10 00:03:02 11 00:04:38 12 00:12:13 12 00:13:09 12 00:16:52 11 00:20:01 11 00:24:13 11 00:26:34 11 00:27:43 12 00:30:10 11 00:31:24 11 00:32:23 11 
 P15 P16 P17 P18 P19 P20 P21 P22 P23 P24 P25 P26 P27 P28 
